Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP to LC Fanout Cable 10 m
Part Code: 208-OM4-12C-FAN-010 sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Main Features
/  US Conec MTP Elite connectors /  Very Low Loss
/  Standard Method B Pinned (Male) Connectors /  Single mode Angled Connectors
/  100% Optically Tested /  Euroclass Cca-s1b-d0-a1
Product Overview

Part Code: 208-OM4-12C-FAN-010 sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
UK REACH.
Regulation (EU) 2019/1021 (POPs) EU Regulation on Persistent Organic Pollutants —
compliant. For Great Britain, compliance is aligned with the
Persistent Organic Pollutants (Amendment) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2020 (SI 2020 No. 1355).
UK SI 2012 No. 3032 The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous
Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012 (UK RoHS) — compliant for Great
Britain. Retained EU law, as amended by the Product
Safety and Metrology (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2019.
Part Code Table
Part Code Description
208-OM3-12C-MTP-025 Excel Enbeam OM3 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 25 m
208-OM3-12C-MTP-050 Excel Enbeam OM3 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 50 m
208-OM3-12C-MTP-075 Enbeam OM3 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable - 75m
208-OM3-12C-MTP-100 Excel Enbeam OM3 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 100 m
208-OM3-24C-MTP-025 Enbeam OM3 24 Core MTP Trunk Cable - 25m
208-OM4-12C-FAN-010 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP to LC Fanout Cable 10 m
208-OM4-12C-FAN-015 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP to LC Fanout Cable 15 m
208-OM4-12C-FAN-020 Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP to LC Fanout Cable - 20m
208-OM4-12C-MTP-025 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 25 m
208-OM4-12C-MTP-050 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 50 m
208-OM4-12C-MTP-075 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 75 m
208-OM4-12C-MTP-100 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 100 m
208-OM4-24C-MTP-025 Enbeam OM4 24 Core MTP Trunk Cable - 25m
Page 7/8 This data sheet was generated at 8:51am 25th June 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP to LC Fanout Cable 10 m
Part Code: 208-OM4-12C-FAN-010 sales@excel-networking.com